Huntly Flood Alleviation Scheme, Aberdeenshire:
Archaeological Mitigation
Data Structure Report
by Callum Allsop
issued 21st March 2017
on behalf of Aberdeenshire Council
 RA16019 Huntly Flood Alleviation Scheme, Aberdeenshire – Data Structure Report
2017 Rathmell Archaeology Ltd, Page 1 of 31

177 4814 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of eastern trench excavation SW 20-01-17
178 4815 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of eastern trench excavation E 20-01-17
179 4816 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of eastern trench excavation E 20-01-17
180 4817 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, working shot of strip SE 25-01-17
181 4818 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, pre-excavation of [010] S 25-01-17
182 4819 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, setting of [010] E 25-01-17
 RA16019 Huntly Flood Prevention – Data Structure Report
  2017 Rathmell Archaeology Ltd, Page 29 of 31
Image
No.
Digital Description From Date
183 4820 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, mid-excavation of [010] S 25-01-17
184 4821 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, south facing section of [010] S 25-01-17
185 4822 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, post-excavation of [010] S 25-01-17
186 4823 AREA 2: Bund 4 Access, working shot of strip W 25-01-17
187 P2130001 AREA 1: Bund 1, small unmonitored area of topsoil strip S 13-02-17
188 P2130002 AREA 1: Bund 1, small unmonitored area of topsoil strip SE 13-02-17
189 P2140003 AREA 2: Bund 4, working shot of southern strip S 14-02-17
190 P2140004 AREA 2: Bund 4, working shot of southern strip S 14-02-17
191 P2140005 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of southern strip N 14-02-17
192 P2140006 AREA 2: Bund 4, working shot of southern strip N 14-02-17
193 P2140007 AREA 2: Bund 4, working shot of southern strip N 14-02-17
194 P2150008 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of southern strip N 15-02-17
195 P2150009 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of southern strip N 15-02-17
196 P2150010 AREA 2: Bund 4, post-excavation of southern strip S 15-02-17
197 P2150011 AREA 2: Bund 3, Pre-excavation of area E 15-02-17
198 P2150012 AREA 2: Bund 3, Working shot of strip W 15-02-17
199 P2150013 AREA 2: Bund 3, Working shot of strip W 15-02-17
200 P2150014 AREA 2: Bund 3, Post-excavation of strip W 15-02-17
201 P2150015 AREA 2: Bund 3, Working shot of strip E 15-02-17
202 P2150016 AREA 2: Bund 3, Post-excavation of strip NW 15-02-17
203 P2150017 AREA 2: Bund 3, Working shot of strip W 15-02-17
204 4902 Pre-excavation of area for Bund 7 S
205 4903 Pre-excavation of area for Bund 7 N
 RA16019 Huntly Flood Prevention – Data Structure Report
  2017 Rathmell Archaeology Ltd, Page 30 of 31